NAME: NWAGWUAGWU TOCHUKWU DAISY
MATRIC NUMBER: 17/ENG04/043
ENG 384 
	DAISYS ELECTRICAL  COMPANY ABUJA

	SAME GLOBAL ESTATE
BILL NO1: SOLAR CONSTRUCTIONS
	

	ITEM
	DESCRIPTION
	UNIT
	QUANTITY
	RATE 
	AMOUNT

	3.01
	Solar pv module
	KW
	1,095
	150
	1,313,675

	3.02
	Battery
	Batt
	130
	100
	104,000

	3.03
	Hydro turbine
	Turb
	2
	34
	189,000

	3.04
	Diesel plant
	KW
	1
	24
	547,893

	3.05
	Bi directional inverter
	KW
	1
	20
	389,456

	3.06
	Cable and accessories
	--
	--
	10
	10,000

	3.07
	miscellaneous
	--
	--
	5
	15,000

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2,569,024



